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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 23 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
8/7/18 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:36.56 137

13 - 14 years

1. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 1:09.83 363
2. IANNACI, Gianmarco 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:11.04 344
3. BIJELE, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:11.64 336
4. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.49 311
5. VLAJIC, Dusan 04 La Kolubara 1:16.11 280

15 - 16 years

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 PS Vojvodine 59.37 590 Q
2. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 PS Vojvodine 1:00.42 560 Q
3. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.57 556 Q
4. BRASSARD, Michel 02 Jug 1:01.65 527 Q
5. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April, BL 1:01.90 521 Q
6. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.52 506 R
7. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina 1:03.60 480
8. AHMEDI, Art 03 Kosovo 1:03.73 477
9. SURKOVIC, Mario 03 Jug 1:06.48 420

10. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:09.25 372
11. BECIC, Bozo 03 Budva 1:44.33 108

17 - 18 years

1. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.34 655 Q
2. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PS Vojvodine 57.39 654 Q
3. SPIRO, Goga 01 Teuta - Durres 1:01.93 520 R
4. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 PS Vojvodine 1:02.88 497
5. SUKA, Nikola 00 Budva 1:04.55 459
6. BISMILJAK, Bosko 01 Budva 1:05.79 434
7. MATOVIC, Djivo 00 Jug 1:08.62 382
8. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:10.79 348

Open

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.42 688 Q
2. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.34 655 Q
3. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PS Vojvodine 57.39 654 Q
4. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 PS Vojvodine 59.37 590 Q
5. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 PS Vojvodine 1:00.42 560 Q
6. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.57 556 Q
7. BRASSARD, Michel 02 Jug 1:01.65 527 Q
8. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April, BL 1:01.90 521 Q
9. SPIRO, Goga 01 Teuta - Durres 1:01.93 520 R

10. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.52 506 R
11. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 PS Vojvodine 1:02.88 497
12. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina 1:03.60 480
13. AHMEDI, Art 03 Kosovo 1:03.73 477
14. SUKA, Nikola 00 Budva 1:04.55 459
15. ANDI, Mara 92 Eagles 1:05.38 442
16. BISMILJAK, Bosko 01 Budva 1:05.79 434
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 23, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. SURKOVIC, Mario 03 Jug 1:06.48 420
18. MATOVIC, Djivo 00 Jug 1:08.62 382
19. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:09.25 372
20. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 1:09.83 363
21. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:10.79 348
22. IANNACI, Gianmarco 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:11.04 344
23. BIJELE, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:11.64 336
24. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.49 311
25. VLAJIC, Dusan 04 La Kolubara 1:16.11 280
26. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:36.56 137
27. BECIC, Bozo 03 Budva 1:44.33 108
28. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:50.19 92


